09.03

09.10

09.17

09.24

10.01

10.08

10.15

10.22

10.29

11.05

11.12

11.19

Baris Restaurant

Pink torcellini with chicken, salad, roll

Cajun Craft

Fried chicken, mac ‘n’ cheese, green beans

El Conquistador

Beef & chicken enchiladas, rice, beans,
chips, salsa

Alpha Omega
Chicken gyros, fried potatoes

George’s

Pork chops, mac ‘n’ cheese, green beans

Cracker Barrel

Breakfast for dinner: fried chicken, french
toast, hashbrown casserole

Helberg BBQ

Meatloaf, mashed potatoes

Clay Pot

Choice of: sesame chicken with rice or chicken
curry with rice

Vitek’s BBQ
Pulled pork loaded potato, salad

Olive Branch

Chicken with pasta, salad, green beans, roll

Saltgrass Steakhouse

Choice of: cheeseburger or chicken sandwich,
broccoli, chips

La Madeleine

Chicken la Madeleine with mushroom sauce,
mashed potatoes, green beans almondine

fall

2025 Wednesday Night Meals

Wednesday Night Meals are served hot
from 5:00 - 6:15 pm in the Fellowship

Hall before our studies.

Adules cost $10, kids (5 - 12 years old)
cost $5, and kids 4 and under eat free. All
meals include tea, water, coffee, salad, and

a homemade dessert.

Scope out the menu ahead of time, and
make your reservations on the website
(firstwoodway.org/discipleship), on the
app (look under News + Events), or call

the church office (254.772.9696).




