100		
09.03	Baris Restaurant	
	Pink tortellini with chicken, salad, roll	
09.10	Cajun Craft	
	Fried chicken, mac 'n' cheese, green beans	
09.17	El Conquistador	
	Beef & chicken enchiladas, rice, beans,	
A No. of Con-	chips, salsa	
09.24	Alpha Omega	
	Chicken gyros, fried potatoes	
10.01	George's	
	Pork chops, mac 'n' cheese, green beans	
10.08	Cracker Barrel	
	Breakfast for dinner: fried chicken, french	
	toast, hashbrown casserole	
10.15	Helberg BBQ	
	Meatloaf, mashed potatoes	
10.22	Clay Pot	
	Choice of: sesame chicken with rice or chicken	
	curry with rice	
10.29	Vitek's BBQ	
	Pulled pork loaded potato, salad	
	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
11.05	Olive Branch	
	Chicken with pasta, salad, green beans, roll	1
11.12	Saltgrass Steakhouse	
	Choice of: cheeseburger or chicken sandwich,	
	broccoli, chips	
11.19	La Madeleine	
	Chicken la Madeleine with mushroom sauce,	
	mashed potatoes, green beans almondine	
100		
ASSET		
- 100		
	新国的社会的 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	The second second	



fall

2025 Wednesday Night Meals

Wednesday Night Meals are served hot from 5:00 - 6:15 pm in the Fellowship Hall before our studies.

Adults cost \$10, kids (5 - 12 years old) cost \$5, and kids 4 and under eat free. All meals include tea, water, coffee, salad, and a homemade dessert.

Scope out the menu ahead of time, and make your reservations on the website (firstwoodway.org/discipleship), on the app (look under News + Events), or call the church office (254.772.9696).